VIV-T5DF4
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
*Please check the “Turolight  LED Limited Warranty “ for details
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Description
Wattage
Lum/W Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumen
(lm)
CCT(K) CRI M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.Lamp Power
(W)
System Power
(W)
1764212 Y VIV-T5DF4/25W/30/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 25W G5 30K Frost 25 28 112.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 3150 3000 83 48 25
1764307 Y VIV-T5DF4/25W/35/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 25W G5 35K Frost 25 28 112.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 3150 3500 83 48 25
1764410 Y VIV-T5DF4/25W/40/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 25W G5 40K Frost 25 28 114.3 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 3200 4000 83 48 25
1764509 Y VIV-T5DF4/25W/50/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 25W G5 50K Frost 25 28 117.9 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 3300 5000 83 48 25
1762022 Y VIV-T5DF4/13W/30/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 30K Frost 13 16 112.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 1800 3000 83 48 25
1762366 Y VIV-T5DF4/13W/35/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 35K Frost 13 16 112.5 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 1800 3500 83 48 25
1762888 Y VIV-T5DF4/13W/40/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 40K Frost 13 16 115.6 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 1850 4000 83 48 25
1762552 Y VIV-T5DF4/13W/50/F T5 Direct Fit 4ft 13W G5 50K Frost 13 16 126.7 G5 120-277, 347  50,000 220 1900 5000 83 48 25
DLC approved
All glass construction , aluminium end caps
50,000 hour life (L70)
220° Beam angle, High CRI (83+)